Florida Fair and Open Primaries, Inc.
Expenditures

Date Spent $ Spent Paid To Purpose
Filing fee for non-profit
05/21/18 $275.00 pay.gov (IRS) status
Upgrade to business
05/29/18 $19.10 Go Daddy account
06/18/18 $0.33 PayPal Processing fee
06/22/18 $0.33 PayPal Processing fee
07/03/18 $0.59 PayPal Processing fee
07/03/18 $0.45 PayPal Processing fee
07/06/18 $0.45 PayPal Processing fee
07/09/18 $0.59 PayPal Processing fee
07/10/18 $0.45 PayPal Processing fee
07/10/18 $0.59 PayPal Processing fee
07/14/18 $0.45 PayPal Processing fee
07/17/18 $0.45 PayPal Processing fee
07/20/18 $5.38 Facebook FB boost post
07/24/18 S0.45 PayPal Processing fee
07/24/18 $0.36 PayPal Processing fee
07/26/18 $7.33 Facebook FB boost post
07/31/18 $0.59 PayPal Processing fee
08/02/18 $5.87 Facebook FB boost post
08/09/18 $17.14 Facebook FB boost post
08/09/18 $80.20  Steve Hough Stamps, envelopes, labels
08/14/18 $9.19 Facebook FB boost post
08/14/18 $1.75 PayPal Processing fee
08/14/18 $3.20 PayPal Processing fee
08/14/18 S0.74 PayPal Processing fee
08/14/18 $0.59 PayPal Processing fee
08/14/18 $1.03 PayPal Processing fee
08/16/18 $0.45 PayPal Processing fee
08/16/18 $1.03 PayPal Processing fee
08/17/18 $9.82 Facebook FB boost post
08/23/18 $14.27 Facebook FB boost post
08/23/18 $3.20 PayPal Processing fee
08/23/18 $0.30 PayPal Processing fee
08/24/18 $0.47 PayPal Processing fee
08/24/18 $0.45 PayPal Processing fee
08/24/18 $0.33 PayPal Processing fee
08/26/18 $0.59 PayPal Processing fee

08/26/18 $0.59 PayPal Processing fee



08/27/18
08/29/18
08/29/18
08/29/18
08/30/18
09/01/18
09/01/18
09/02/18
09/03/18
09/03/18
09/04/18
09/04/18
09/05/18
09/06/18
09/07/18
09/08/18
09/11/18
09/14/18

$142.27
$0.36
$0.59
$14.57
$10.00
$50.21
$0.45
$35.62
$3.20
$0.45
$25.89
$0.36
$14.80
$47.49
$25.45
$3.20
$14.44
$18.66

Tom Cullen
PayPal
PayPal
UPS Store
USPS
USPS
PayPal
Sam's Club
PayPal
PayPal
Facebook
PayPal
PayPal
Walmart
Facebook
PayPal
UPS Store
Facebook

Ink, paper, staples
Processing fee
Processing fee
Ship petitions
Postage stamps
Postage stamps
Processing fee
Copy paper
Processing fee
Processing fee
FB boost post
Processing fee
Processing fee
Ink

FB boost post
Processing fee
Ship petitions
FB boost post



