## Florida Fair and Open Primaries, Inc. Expenditures

Date Spent	\$ Spent	Paid To	Purpose
05/21/18	\$275.00	pay.gov (IRS)	Filing fee for non-profit status
05/29/18	\$19.10	Go Daddy	Upgrade to business account
06/18/18	\$0.33	PayPal	Processing fee
06/22/18	\$0.33	PayPal	Processing fee
07/03/18	\$0.59	PayPal	Processing fee
07/03/18	\$0.45	PayPal	Processing fee
07/06/18	\$0.45	PayPal	Processing fee
07/09/18	\$0.59	PayPal	Processing fee
07/10/18	\$0.45	PayPal	Processing fee
07/10/18	\$0.59	PayPal	Processing fee
07/14/18	\$0.45	PayPal	Processing fee
07/17/18	\$0.45	PayPal	Processing fee
07/20/18	\$5.38	Facebook	FB boost post
07/24/18	\$0.45	PayPal	Processing fee
07/24/18	\$0.36	PayPal	Processing fee
07/26/18	\$7.33	Facebook	FB boost post
07/31/18	\$0.59	PayPal	Processing fee
08/02/18	\$5.87	Facebook	FB boost post
08/09/18	\$17.14	Facebook	FB boost post
08/09/18	\$80.20	Steve Hough	Stamps, envelopes, labels
08/14/18	\$9.19	Facebook	FB boost post
08/14/18	\$1.75	PayPal	Processing fee
08/14/18	\$3.20	PayPal	Processing fee
08/14/18	\$0.74	PayPal	Processing fee
08/14/18	\$0.59	PayPal	Processing fee
08/14/18	\$1.03	PayPal	Processing fee
08/16/18	\$0.45	PayPal	Processing fee
08/16/18	\$1.03	PayPal	Processing fee
08/17/18	\$9.82	Facebook	FB boost post
08/23/18	\$14.27	Facebook	FB boost post
08/23/18	\$3.20	PayPal	Processing fee
08/23/18	\$0.30	PayPal	Processing fee
08/24/18	\$0.47	PayPal	Processing fee
08/24/18	\$0.45	PayPal	Processing fee
08/24/18	\$0.33	PayPal	Processing fee
08/26/18	\$0.59	PayPal	Processing fee
08/26/18	\$0.59	PayPal	Processing fee

08/27/18	\$142.27	Tom Cullen	Ink, paper, staples
08/29/18	\$0.36	PayPal	Processing fee
08/29/18	\$0.59	PayPal	Processing fee
08/29/18	\$14.57	UPS Store	Ship petitions
08/30/18	\$10.00	USPS	Postage stamps
09/01/18	\$50.21	USPS	Postage stamps
09/01/18	\$0.45	PayPal	Processing fee
09/02/18	\$35.62	Sam's Club	Copy paper
09/03/18	\$3.20	PayPal	Processing fee
09/03/18	\$0.45	PayPal	Processing fee
09/04/18	\$25.89	Facebook	FB boost post
09/04/18	\$0.36	PayPal	Processing fee
09/05/18	\$14.80	PayPal	Processing fee
09/06/18	\$47.49	Walmart	Ink
09/07/18	\$25.45	Facebook	FB boost post
09/08/18	\$3.20	PayPal	Processing fee
09/11/18	\$14.44	UPS Store	Ship petitions
09/14/18	\$18.66	Facebook	FB boost post